DATE: July 1/25

GAME - low gross

1st
2nd
3rd

tied 1st

tied 2nd

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

Fun Flight
1st

2nd
3rd

2nd GAME - KP #2

0-18
19-23
24-27
28-33
34-40

Fun Flight

1st flight 0-22
Ann Miller

Anita Starling

Jen Bernard

2nd flight 23-31
Michele Meiklejohn
Logan Geddes

Shawna Fancy
Marianne Whitehead

Aline Hollowink

3rd flight 32 - 40

Val Paolini

Mal White

Crystal Davidson

Wendy Walsh

Brenda Stratichuk
Donna Lamond
Marilyn Flemming

Ann Miller

no one

Shawna Fancy
Val Paolini
Crystal Davidson
Cindy Parr

Laurie Goodlad's longest putt for birdie juice

64 # PARTICIPANTS

v n n n n

v n n n

W

25.00

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

wvrnnunmnnon

Lynn Robertson 16' 2"

25.00
20.00
15.00

20.00
20.00
20.00
8.50
8.50

25.00
20.00
15.00
10.00

25.00
20.00
15.00



Draw Prizes

Baker 89 Restaurant - Terry Brogan
Cranbrook Liquor Store - Judi Watson
Safeway - Denise Rose

Cash Back

some people are just plain lucky! - Donna Pascuzzo won both draws.

ARACE FOR THE CUP WEEKLY RESULTS

GOLFER POINTS ACCUMULATED TOTAL
THIS WEEK POINTS POINTS
POINTS
Logan Geddes 20 77.5 97.5
Sheila McLellan 78.5 78.5
Marianne Whitehead 8.5 70 78.5
Val Paolini 25 52.5 77.5

Aline Hollowink 8.5 67.5 76



