DATE: July 1/25		<u>e</u>	64 # PARTICIPANTS
GAME - low gross			
GAIVIL - IOW GIOSS	1st flight 0-22		
1st	Ann Miller		\$ 25.00
2nd	Anita Starling		\$ 20.00
3rd	Jen Bernard		\$ 15.00
Siu	Jen Demard	•	J 15.00
	2nd flight 23 - 31		
tied 1st	Michele Meiklejohn	9	\$ 20.00
	Logan Geddes	9	\$ 20.00
	Shawna Fancy	!	\$ 20.00
tied 2nd	Marianne Whitehead		\$ 8.50
	Aline Hollowink	:	\$ 8.50
	<u> 3rd flight 32 - 40</u>		
1st	Val Paolini	9	\$ 25.00
2nd	Mal White	9	\$ 20.00
3rd	Crystal Davidson	9	\$ 15.00
4th	Wendy Walsh		\$ 10.00
Fun Flight			
1st	Brenda Stratichuk	9	\$ 25.00
2nd	Donna Lamond	!	\$ 20.00 \$ 15.00
3rd	Marilyn Flemming		\$ 15.00
2nd GAME - KP #2			
0-18	Ann Miller	\$ 25.00	
19-23	no one	\$ -	
24-27	Shawna Fancy	\$ 25.00	
28-33	Val Paolini	\$ 25.00	
34-40	Crystal Davidson	\$ 25.00	
Fun Flight	Cindy Parr	\$ 25.00	

Laurie Goodlad's longest putt for birdie juice Lynn Robertson 16' 2"

Draw Prizes

Baker 89 Restaurant - Terry Brogan Cranbrook Liquor Store - Judi Watson Safeway - Denise Rose

Cash Back

some people are just plain lucky! - Donna Pascuzzo won both draws.



PACE FOR THE CUP WEEKLY RESULTS

GOLFER	POINTS	ACCUMULATED	TOTAL
	THIS WEEK	POINTS	POINTS
	POINTS		
Logan Geddes	20	77.5	97.5
Sheila McLellan		78.5	78.5
Marianne Whitehead	8.5	70	78.5
Val Paolini	25	52.5	77.5
Aline Hollowink	8.5	67.5	76